
GRAPHIC #1 
g03864377 

Previous Screen Welcome: e310jeg

Product: PETROLEUM ENGINE
Model: 3512C PETROLEUM ENGINE LLA

Configuration: 3512C Engine LLA00001-UP            

Page 1 of 63512C Engine LLA00001-UP(SEBP4364 - 37) - By Keyword

1/5/2017https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConsistList?calledpage=/sisw...



GRAPHIC #2 
g03864378 

3512C Engine
Media Number - SEBP4364-37     |     Publication Date - 01/09/2015     |     Date 
Updated - 21/09/2015

i06222738

125-7089 BOX GP-INSTRUMENT PANEL
AN ATTACHMENT

ENTIRE GROUP

Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. Part Name

Grp NPR 125-7089 BOX GP-INSTRUMENT PANEL

INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Ref. Qty. NPR Note GR# Part No.
Req.
Qty.

Part Name

1 NPR Y  2 162-7662 1 BOX GP-INSTRUMENT PANEL

2 NPR  1 109-6507 1 
SWITCH AS-PUSH BUTTON 

(EMERGENCY STOP) 

3 NPR  1 110-8909 8 MOUNT-FLEXIBLE 

4 NPR  1 283-3428 1 
FILM-IDENTIFICATION 

Page 2 of 63512C Engine LLA00001-UP(SEBP4364 - 37) - By Keyword

1/5/2017https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConsistList?calledpage=/sisw...



(INSTRUMENT PANEL) 

5 NPR  1,2 4B-4863 18 
WASHER (4.7X11X1.2-MM 
THK) 

6 NPR  2 133-9308 1 PLATE AS 

7 NPR  2 9Y-2921 6 
RELAY (24-VOLT)
(INSTRUMENT PANEL) 

8 NPR  1 127-2331 1 
SWITCH AS-ROTARY (ENGINE 
CONTROL) 

9 NPR  1,2 3B-4501 38 LOCKWASHER 

10 NPR  1 6D-5801 32 LOCKNUT (8-32-THD) 

11 NPR  2 9S-8750 5 NUT-FULL (1/4-20-THD) 

12 NPR  1,2 178-3339 38 SCREW (8-32X0.5-IN) 

13 NPR  2 5P-0537 5 
WASHER-HARD (7.2X14.5X2-
MM THK) 

14 NPR  2 7N-8008 1 
SWITCH AS-TOGGLE (CLEAR, 
MODE) 

NPR  2 3L-8187 6 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3631 2 NUT-HEX (15/32-32-THD) 

NPR  2 6T-3632 1 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3633 1 RING-LOCKING 

NPR  2 6V-8374 6 
SCREW-MACHINE (6-
32X0.25-IN) 

15 NPR  2 115-2538 1 COVER-END 

16 NPR  2 115-1322 21 TERMINAL (DOUBLE) 

17 NPR Y  1 158-6255 1 
CONTROL GP-ENGINE 
MONITORING 

18 NPR Y  1 166-6936 1 
MODULE GP-QUAD GAUGE 
(ENGINE MONITORING) 

19 NPR Y  1 166-6929 1 
MODULE GP-QUAD GAUGE 
(ENGINE MONITORING) 

20 NPR  1 112-3588 1 PLATE 

22 NPR  1 2W-4480 1 BOOT-SWITCH 

23 NPR  1 8C-6123 1 NUT (1/4-40-THD) 

24 NPR  2 8N-0694 1 
SWITCH AS-TOGGLE 
(STARTING AID) 

NPR  2 3L-8187 3 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3631 2 NUT-HEX (15/32-32-THD) 

NPR  2 6T-3632 1 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3633 1 RING-LOCKING 

NPR  2 6V-8374 3 
SCREW-MACHINE (6-
32X0.25-IN) 

25 NPR  1 132-8276 1 DOOR AS 

26 NPR  2 8D-2676 1 
SWITCH AS-TOGGLE (ENGINE 
PARAMETER, RH, LH) 

NPR  2 3L-8187 2 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3631 2 NUT-HEX (15/32-32-THD) 

NPR  2 6T-3632 1 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3633 1 RING-LOCKING 

Page 3 of 63512C Engine LLA00001-UP(SEBP4364 - 37) - By Keyword

1/5/2017https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConsistList?calledpage=/sisw...



NPR  2 6V-8374 2 
SCREW-MACHINE (6-
32X0.25-IN) 

27 NPR  2 173-5413 2 CLAMP 

28 NPR  1 113-7884 1 
FILM-IDENTIFICATION 
(ENGINE MONITORING) 

29 NPR  2 4P-7581 6 CLIP 

30 NPR  2 105-7542 1 STRIP-CONTACT 

31 NPR E  2 186-3166 
TUBE-HEAT SHRINK (6.35-MM 
DIA)(31-CM) 

32 NPR  2 107-5856 1 
CIRCUIT BREAKER AS (63-
AMPERE) 

33 NPR  2 9X-8124 2 
SWITCH AS-MAGNETIC (24-
VOLT)(STARTING MOTOR) 

34 NPR  1 100-5566 3 BEZEL 

35 NPR  1 7U-4891 12 SCREW (10-32X1-IN) 

36 NPR  2 9S-8752 10 NUT-FULL (3/8-16-THD) 

37 NPR  2 4B-4274 12 
WASHER (5.5X13X1.2-MM 
THK) 

38 NPR  2 6V-8378 12 NUT (10-32-THD) 

39 NPR  1,2 107-2482 8 GASKET 

40 NPR  2 121-3328 1 
KIT-MARKER (TERMINAL)
(INSTRUMENT PANEL) 

(INCLUDES 7 VERTICAL 
LABELS) 

41 NPR  2 5M-2894 10 
WASHER-HARD 
(10.2X18.5X2.5-MM THK) 

42 NPR  2 114-1142 4 
CIRCUIT BREAKER AS (10-
AMPERE) 

43 NPR  2 114-1143 1 
CIRCUIT BREAKER AS (16-
AMPERE) 

44 NPR  2 106-9819 4 TERMINAL 

45 NPR  2 8T-9637 1 
SWITCH AS-TOGGLE 
(MANUAL START) 

NPR  2 3L-8187 4 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3631 2 NUT-HEX (15/32-32-THD) 

NPR  2 6T-3632 1 LOCKWASHER 

NPR  2 6T-3633 1 RING-LOCKING 

NPR  2 6V-8374 4 
SCREW-MACHINE (6-
32X0.25-IN) 

46 NPR M  2 344-5673 4 NUT (M6X1-THD) 

47 NPR  1 111-1324 2 BLOCK-CONTACT (1-POLE) 

48 NPR  1 123-9694 1 HORN 

49 NPR  1 8C-6024 2 SEAL-CONNECTOR 

50 NPR  1 124-3176 1 COVER 

51 NPR  1 126-2210 1 
HARNESS AS-PANEL
(CUSTOMER CONNECTION) 

NPR  1 8T-8730 12 
SOCKET-CONNECTOR (16-
GA TO 18-GA) 

NPR  1 8T-8737 52 PLUG-SEAL 

NPR  1 7X-6222 1 
PLUG AS-CONNECTOR (24-
PIN) 

NPR  1 8T-9834 1 PLUG AS-CONNECTOR (40-

Page 4 of 63512C Engine LLA00001-UP(SEBP4364 - 37) - By Keyword

1/5/2017https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConsistList?calledpage=/sisw...



PIN) 

52 NPR Y  2 174-1436 1 
HARNESS AS-PANEL
(INSTRUMENT) 

53 NPR  1 123-3395 1 FILM-IDENTIFICATION (WIRE) 

54 NPR  2 122-3202 1 
HARNESS AS-PANEL (QUAD 
GAUGE MODULE) 

NPR  2 8T-8730 6 
SOCKET-CONNECTOR (16-
GA TO 18-GA) 

NPR  2 155-2265 1 
KIT-CONNECTING PLUG (8-
PIN) 

(INCLUDES PLUG AS AND 
WEDGE) 

NPR  2 8L-8413 10 STRAP-CABLE (WHITE) 

NPR  2 109-3038 6 END-WIRE (16-GA) 

55 NPR  1 214-3522 12 
SCREW-MACHINE (8-
32X0.75-IN) 

56 NPR  1 4B-2041 12 NUT (6-32-THD) 

57 NPR  1 5S-4245 4 
SCREW-MACHINE (4-40X0.5-
IN) 

58 NPR  1 6B-4542 4 LOCKWASHER 

59 NPR  1 6B-4540 4 NUT (4-40-THD) 

60 NPR  1 7C-4910 1 SEAL 

61 NPR  2 9X-6772 7 STRAP-CABLE 

62 NPR  1 9X-1365 1 SEAL-CONNECTOR 

63 NPR  1 9D-2734 2 GASKET 

64 NPR  1 6T-0453 1 GASKET 

65 NPR  2 116-7655 1 
CIRCUIT BREAKER AS (50-
AMPERE) 

66 NPR  2 107-5857 1 
CIRCUIT BREAKER AS (32-
AMPERE) 

67 NPR  2 3E-5503 2 BAR-FIXED BRIDGE 

68 NPR  2 4D-1836 1 SWITCH-TOGGLE (LOW IDLE) 

69 NPR B  2 6K-0806 20 STRAP-CABLE 

70 NPR  1 111-1323 1 BLOCK-CONTACT (1-POLE) 

71 NPR  2 4P-8134 1 CLIP 

72 NPR  1 8M-3839 1 BUTTON-PLUG 

73 NPR  2 7K-3215 8 
BOSS (0.413X1X0.630-IN 
THK) 

74 NPR  2 3B-4504 4 LOCKWASHER 

75 NPR  2 1H-3338 4 
LOCKWASHER (EXTERNAL 
TOOTH) 

Key:

B - USE AS REQUIRED
E - ORDER BY THE CENTIMETER
M - METRIC PART
Y - SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION

SMCS Codes

7490 7451 

Page 5 of 63512C Engine LLA00001-UP(SEBP4364 - 37) - By Keyword

1/5/2017https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConsistList?calledpage=/sisw...



Copyright 1993 - 2017 Caterpillar Inc.

All Rights Reserved.

Private Network For SIS Licensees.

Thu Jan 5 16:25:50 CST 2017 

Page 6 of 63512C Engine LLA00001-UP(SEBP4364 - 37) - By Keyword

1/5/2017https://sis.cat.com/sisweb/servlet/cat.cis.sis.PController.CSSISConsistList?calledpage=/sisw...


